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Color Date Acres Running Total
2018-11-08 15:00 31,267 31,267
2018-11-08 17:54 23,504 54,771
2018-11-08 14,250 69,021
2018-11-09 33,964 102,985
2018-11-10 5,619 108,604
2018-11-11 16,436 125,040
2018-11-12 3,996 129,036
2018-11-13 7,848 136,883
2018-11-14 5,500 142,383
2018-11-15 2,783 145,166
2018-11-16 3,180 148,346
2018-11-17 2,338 150,684
2018-11-18 799 151,483
2018-11-19 46 151,530
2018-11-20 1,806 153,336


